
Manual Bilge Pumps

Whale Compac 50

Thru Deck Bulkhead Pump: BP0350 - Low Profile Underdeck Bilge Pump

AS0353
Clamping ring kit

Inner valve*

Outlet valve*

Circlip*

AS0352
Rocker arm
& clamping
plate kit

Screws*

Diaphragm*

Accessories

AS0355 Spare Handle

Qty Containing
1 Handle
1 Grip

AS0353 Clamping Ring Kit

Qty Containing
2 Clamping ring
2 Nut M6
2 Screw M6x40

AS0356 Deckplate kit

Qty Containing
1 Gaiter
1 Deckplate
1 Cover for deckplate
4 Screw M6x30
4 Nut insert M6

EB3364 1” Elbow

LV1215 1” / 11/2” Non Return Valve

Service Kits
AK8035 Service Kit with Complete
Set of Serviceable Parts for
Compac 50

Qty Containing
1 Inlet valve                               
1 Outlet valve
1 Gaiter (deckplate)
4 Screw No 6 x 1/2” (port)
4 Circlip
1 Diaphragm (Nitrile®)

AS0352 Rocker Arm &
Clamping Plate Kit

Qty Containing
1 Rocker arm
1 Inner clamping plate
1 Outer clamping plate
1 Fulcrum pin (short)
1 Fulcrum pin (long)
4 Circlip
1 Nut nyloc M8
1 Screw M8x20

AK8035

AS0355

AS0352

AS0353

AS0356

C
URREN

T

M
O
D
EL

Note: Same Service Kits apply to Compac 50 Henderson model

AS0355
Handle assembly

Pictured with Deckplate AS0356

Gaiter*

AS0356
Deckplate kit

20


